
Scheduled EMS Education and Training   
  
Certification courses  
For more information or to register for the course log into the LIGHTS System  
  
 
VEFR Certification Courses  
  
Start 
Date   

Location   Contact   Email  LIGHTS 
Course 
Number   

Cost  Additional Information   

11/19/24 Bennington 
Rescue 

Bill Camarda training@brsvt.org 24-VEFR-207 $80 Open to BRS interns first. Extra seats are open to 
general public. 

11/25/24 Proctorsville 
Fire Dept.  

Sue Poirier spcolby@gmail.com 24-11-VEFR-
210 

$75  

12/7/24 Chester 
Ambulance 

Michael Randzio michael.randzio@chestervt.gov 24-11-VEFR-
212 

$100  

EMR Licensure Courses  
  
1/6/25 
  

Londonderry 
Volunteer 
Rescue Squad 

 Doug Friant  doug@vermonttimberworks.com  25-11-EMR 
(Competency-
Based)-007 

 $475   

EMT Licensure Courses  
  
12/1/24 Stowe EMS Tim Lambert tlambert@stowevt.gov 24-04-EMT 

(Competency-
Based)-046 

  

1/16/25 VEMSA Mark Considine mconsidine@rescueinc.org 25-13-EMT 
(Competency-
Based)-048 

Vemsa.org  

2/10/25 VEMSA Mark Considine mconsidine@rescueinc.org 25-13-EMT 
(Competency-
Based)-049 

Vemsa.org  

https://vtems.imagetrendlicense.com/lms/public/portal#/login
mailto:training@brsvt.org
mailto:spcolby@gmail.com
mailto:michael.randzio@chestervt.gov
mailto:doug@vermonttimberworks.com
mailto:tlambert@stowevt.gov
mailto:mconsidine@rescueinc.org
mailto:mconsidine@rescueinc.org


AEMT Licensure Courses  
  
1/7/25 VEMSA Mark Considine mconsidine@rescueinc.org 25-13-AEMT-

103 
Vemsa.org  

Paramedic Licensure Courses  
  
1/23/25 
  

Hybrid/40 
IDX Drive, 
South 
Burlington 

Sarah Lamb paramedic@ech.org  25-03-PARA-
055 

 $10,000.00 Scholarships available 

Critical Care Paramedic Training  
  
None 
available 
at this 
time  
  

            

  
EMS Instructor Courses  
  
Start Date   Location   Contact   Email  LIGHTS Course 

Number   
Cost  

None 
available at 
this time   

  
  

  

  
 
 
EMS Leadership Training Program Series  
  
Start Date  Location  Presenter  About  Register for live 

virtual trainings:  
Additional Information  

mailto:mconsidine@rescueinc.org
mailto:paramedic@ech.org


None 
available at 
this time  

          

  
EMS Refresher Trainings  
  
Start Date   Location   Contact   Register here:  Cost  

None 
available at 
this time  
  
  

        

 


